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Week 1
     

Mon Sep 7 1:47 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Le'Veon Bell PIT RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:03 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:04 pm ET john kennedy Acquired Eddie Lacy GNB RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:04 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Jeremy Hill CIN RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:05 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Dez Bryant DAL WR Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:33 pm ET  The Mount Released Le'Veon Bell PIT RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:33 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:34 pm ET john kennedy Released Eddie Lacy GNB RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:34 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Jeremy Hill CIN RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:34 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:35 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Adrian Peterson MIN RB Commissioner

Mon Sep 7 2:35 pm ET Replacements Released Antonio Brown PIT WR Commissioner

Thu Sep 10 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Markus Wheaton PIT WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 10 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Detroit Lions DET K Waiver Wire

     
Mon Sep 7 7:03 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired john kennedy Acquired Trade

Jimmy Graham, TE Frank Gore, RB

     
Week 2
     

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Percy Harvin BUF WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released C.J. Spiller NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Austin Seferian-Jenkins TAM TE Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Markus Wheaton PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Joique Bell DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO QB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN QB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Miami Dolphins MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Vernon Davis DEN TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Allen Robinson JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Bishop Sankey TEN RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 17 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released DeSean Jackson WAS WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Tennessee Titans TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Julius Thomas JAC TE Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released San Francisco 49ers SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Donte Moncrief IND WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Mike Wallace MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Pierre Garcon WAS WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Steve Johnson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released New Orleans Saints NOR QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Matt Jones WAS RB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Lamar Miller MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Kendall Wright TEN WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Sammy Watkins BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Eric Ebron DET TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Josh Hill NOR TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Dallas Cowboys DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Jordan Reed WAS TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Larry Donnell NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Allen Robinson JAC WR Waiver Wire ($1)
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Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Charles Johnson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Dion Lewis NWE RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Rashad Jennings NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Travis Benjamin CLE WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Sep 24 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Christine Michael SEA RB Waiver Wire

     
Wed Sep 23 8:26 am ET Replacements Acquired razzle dazzle Acquired Trade

Travis Kelce, TE Justin Forsett, RB

Andre Ellington, RB Amari Cooper, WR

     
Week 4
     

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Denver Broncos DEN K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released New England Patriots NWE K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Rishard Matthews MIA WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Terrance Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Vernon Davis DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Chris Johnson ARI RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Pierre Garcon WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Devonta Freeman ATL RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Michael Floyd ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Karlos Williams BUF RB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 1 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Percy Harvin BUF WR Waiver Wire

     
Wed Sep 30 8:28 am ET  The Mount Acquired KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Trade

C.J. Anderson, RB LeGarrette Blount, RB

Austin Seferian-Jenkins, TE Torrey Smith, WR

     
Week 5
     

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired New England Patriots NWE K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Denver Broncos DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Gary Barnidge CLE TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Zach Ertz PHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Charles Clay BUF TE Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Torrey Smith SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Danny Amendola NWE WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Rishard Matthews MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Larry Donnell NYG TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Darren McFadden DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 8 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Ryan Mathews PHI RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired New York Giants NYG K Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Green Bay Packers GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Charcandrick West KAN RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Eric Ebron DET TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN QB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Danny Amendola NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Golden Tate DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Lamar Miller MIA RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Davante Adams GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Thomas Rawls SEA RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 15 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Tevin Coleman ATL RB Waiver Wire
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Week 7
     

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Christine Michael SEA RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Larry Donnell NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired John Brown ARI WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Buffalo Bills BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Tavon Austin STL WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Brandin Cooks NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Houston Texans HOU QB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Denver Broncos DEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Brandon LaFell NWE WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Matt Jones WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Rashad Jennings NYG RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Thomas Rawls SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 22 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Karlos Williams BUF RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Ryan Mathews PHI RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Tavon Austin STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Darren McFadden DAL RB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Kendall Wright TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Denver Broncos DEN K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Atlanta Falcons ATL K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Karlos Williams BUF RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Austin Seferian-Jenkins TAM TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Stefon Diggs MIN WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Bishop Sankey TEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Brandin Cooks NOR WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Houston Texans HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Allen Hurns JAC WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Oct 29 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Ameer Abdullah DET RB Waiver Wire

Sun Nov 1 10:14 am ET My Team Sucks Released Shane Vereen NYG RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Charles Clay BUF TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Brandon LaFell NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Vernon Davis DEN TE Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Joseph Randle --- RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Benjamin Watson NOR TE Waiver Wire ($8)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Christine Michael SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired DeAngelo Williams PIT RB Waiver Wire ($13)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Arian Foster HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Owen Daniels DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Chicago Bears CHI K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Arizona Cardinals ARI K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Tavon Austin STL WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Seattle Seahawks SEA QB Waiver Wire
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Thu Nov 5 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Jeremy Langford CHI RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Nov 5 6:21 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Keenan Allen SDG WR Commissioner

Thu Nov 5 6:21 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL K Commissioner

     
Tue Nov 3 9:40 pm ET  The Mount Acquired My Team Sucks Acquired Trade

Calvin Johnson, WR Mark Ingram, RB

Tue Nov 3 9:40 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired My Team Sucks Acquired Trade

Green Bay Packers, QB Carolina Panthers, QB

Larry Fitzgerald, WR Latavius Murray, RB

Mike Evans, WR Jordan Matthews, WR

     
Week 10
     

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Buffalo Bills BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired James Starks GNB RB Waiver Wire ($8)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Indianapolis Colts IND K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Charles Sims TAM RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Dion Lewis NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Marvin Jones CIN WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Malcom Floyd SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Michael Crabtree OAK WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 12 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Rashad Jennings NYG RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Waiver Wire ($4)

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET  The Mount Released C.J. Anderson DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Antonio  Andrews TEN RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Charles Sims TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Michael Floyd ARI WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Donte Moncrief IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Danny Amendola NWE WR Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Nov 19 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released John Brown ARI WR Waiver Wire

     
Thu Nov 19 2:37 pm ET  The Mount Acquired My Team Sucks Acquired Trade

Antonio Gates, TE Melvin Gordon, RB

     
Week 12
     

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Ameer Abdullah DET RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Justin Forsett BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Denver Broncos DEN QB Waiver Wire ($2)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released James Starks GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Spencer Ware KAN RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Javorius Allen BAL RB Waiver Wire ($5)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Danny Woodhead SDG RB Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Thomas Rawls SEA RB Waiver Wire ($11)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Jeremy Maclin KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Chicago Bears CHI K Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Nov 25 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Julius Thomas JAC TE Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Wed Dec 2 10:28 am ET My Team Sucks Released Atlanta Falcons ATL K Owner

Wed Dec 2 10:28 am ET My Team Sucks Released Jordan Matthews PHI WR Owner
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Wed Dec 2 10:28 am ET My Team Sucks Released Tavon Austin STL WR Owner

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN K Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Julius Thomas JAC TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Sammy Watkins BUF WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Scott Chandler NWE TE Waiver Wire ($2)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Chris Johnson ARI RB Waiver Wire

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired David Johnson ARI RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET Replacements Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired C.J. Anderson DEN RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Wed Dec 2 5:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Theo Riddick DET RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Duke Johnson CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Danny Woodhead SDG RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Ameer Abdullah DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Davante Adams GNB WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 3 5:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 14
     

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Julian Edelman NWE WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Danny Woodhead SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Jeremy Maclin KAN WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Shaun Draughn SFO RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Carlos Hyde SFO RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Doug Baldwin SEA WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Denver Broncos DEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET Replacements Acquired Tim Hightower NOR RB Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET Replacements Released San Francisco 49ers SFO K Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired James White NWE RB Waiver Wire ($4)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Ryan Mathews PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI K Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released St. Louis Rams STL K Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired DeVante Parker MIA WR Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Acquired Richard Rodgers GNB TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 10 6:08 pm ET lee roy palmer Released Jordan Cameron MIA TE Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Dallas Cowboys DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Austin Seferian-Jenkins TAM TE Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Scott Chandler NWE TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Christine Michael SEA RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Travis Benjamin CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Fozzy Whittaker CAR RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Emmanuel Sanders DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Tyler Lockett SEA WR Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Jimmy Graham SEA TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA QB Waiver Wire ($4)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Davante Adams GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Acquired Brandon Bolden NWE RB Waiver Wire ($4)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET razzle dazzle Released Vernon Davis DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released LeGarrette Blount NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Jonathan Grimes HOU RB Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Released Karlos Williams BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 17 6:08 pm ET  The Mount Acquired Willie Snead NOR WR Waiver Wire ($1)

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Cameron Artis-Payne CAR RB Waiver Wire ($5)
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Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire ($1)

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET UC Cats Released Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Acquired Danny Woodhead SDG RB Waiver Wire ($2)

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET My Team Sucks Released Melvin Gordon SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Acquired Ted Ginn Jr. CAR WR Waiver Wire ($3)

Thu Dec 24 6:08 pm ET KickingthedevilsAss Released Marvin Jones CIN WR Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


